
: 特急 〇:土曜・休日運転 ●:土曜・休日運休
まいづる５・6号(3045D・3046D) : 京都丹後鉄道・丹後の海車両で運転
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営業 区間 電化 複線
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57.5 4 勢浜

61.2 3.7

64.5 3.3 東小浜

67.4 2.9 新平野

71.9 4.5 上中

75.3 3.4 若狭有田

77.4 2.1 大鳥羽

81.4 4 十村

83.4 2 藤井

86 2.6 三方

89.3 3.3 気山

92.8 3.5 美浜

98 5.2 東美浜

103 5 粟野

107.4 4.4 西敦賀
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